
MOCKTAIL
EVERSHINE DELIGHT
Cranberry juice, litchi juice, passion fruit syrup and lemon juice 

GREEN APPLE COOLER
Green apple crush, mint, lemon juice and lemonade served with crushed ice
 
LIME MINT COOLER
Mint leaves, lemon juice and lemonade served with crushed ice

UNLOCK  TONIC 
Brine olive, lemon juice, tonic water, angostura bitters top green olive

SIN & TONIC       
Black pepper, sugar syrup, lemon juice and top of tonic water

FLAMINGO
Cranberry juice, pineapple juice, lime juice top of soda 

CINDERELLA           
Pineapple juice, orange juice, lemon juice, ginger ale and grenadine syrup

PURPLE RAIN
Blue curacao syrup, grenadine syrup, lemon juice served with crushed ice 

LITCHI DELIGHT
Litchi, grapes juice and apple juice

ITALIAN SMOOCH
Lemon chunks, ginger ale, mint leaves, lemon juice, sugar syrup &  top of pepsi

SUNSET PARADISE 
Mango juice, orange juice, passion fruit syrup, lemonade and grenadine syrup

CINNAMON VIRGIN MOJITO
Lime chunks, cinnamon, mint leaves and top soda

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

300

Our�standard�measure�is�30ml�/�local�taxes�as�applicable�/�we�levy�a�service�charge�of�5%�/
we�will�be�charging�extra�on�chaser�as�per�the�rate�in�menu



UNLOCK TAILS
475

475

475

475

475

475

575

500

500

500

475

475

525

525

600

475

MARTINI 
Gin and vermouth
CAIPIROSKA
Vodka, lime chunks and brown sugar
COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice and fresh lime 
BLUE LAGOON
Vodka, blue curacao and lemonade
SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, peach tree, orange juice, cranberry juice and fresh lime
BLOODY MARY
Vodka, fresh lime, tomato juice, pepper, tobassco and worcsteshire
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Tequila, white rum, vodka, gin, triple sec, pepsi 
TEQUILA SUNRISE 
A built up cocktail with tequila, orange juice & grenadine syrup 
MARGARITA  
Tequila, triple sec & lime juice 
MOJITO
White rum, lime chunks, mint, sugar and soda
DAIQUIRI
White rum, fresh lime and sugar, served shaken, frozen or on the rocks
PINA COLADA
White rum, fresh cream, pineapple juice and coconut syrup
MAI-TAI
Dark rum, white rum, orange curacao, orange juice and grenadine syrup
MANHATTAN
Bourbon, sweet or dry vermouth, perfected with angoustra bitter
MALIBU MOJITO
Malibu rum, white rum, lime chunks, mint, sugar and soda
ALEXENDER YOUNG 
Whisky, apple juice, orange juice and lime juice

Our�standard�measure�is�30ml�/�local�taxes�as�applicable�/�we�levy�a�service�charge�of�5%�/
we�will�be�charging�extra�on�chaser�as�per�the�rate�in�menu



Our�standard�measure�is�30ml�/�local�taxes�as�applicable�/�we�levy�a�service�charge�of�5%�/
we�will�be�charging�extra�on�chaser�as�per�the�rate�in�menu

BEER (330 ml) 
400
275
275
275
350
675

325

800
800
900
900

800
1100

700
425
825
500

600
600

650

Kingfisher Ultra
Kingfisher Premium   
Carlsberg 
Budweiser
Heineken             
Corona  Extra              

ALCOPOPS
BACARDI BREEZER (275 ML)
Orange, cranberry, blackberry, jamaican passion
SINGLE MALT     
Glenfiddich 12 Year's
Glenlivet 12 year's
Taliskar 10 year's
Teachers Single Malt
IMPORTED WHISKY 
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Ballentine
BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKY
Jim Beam 
Jack Daniel's 
IRISH WHISKY
Jameson 



Our�standard�measure�is�30ml�/�local�taxes�as�applicable�/�we�levy�a�service�charge�of�5%�/
we�will�be�charging�extra�on�chaser�as�per�the�rate�in�menu

450
350
450
325
350
350
350

250
225
250
225
195

375
400
725
500

250
225
210

550
400

SCOTCH WHISKY (IMFL)  
Teachers 50
Teachers Highland Cream
Black Dog Gold Triple Gold Reserve
Black Dog Centenary  
Black & White
100 Pipers
Vat 69
DOMESTIC WHISKY        
Blenders Pride Reserve
Blenders Pride
Antiquity Blue
Signature Premier Grain Whisky
Royal Challenge
IMPORTED VODKA   
Absolut
Absolut Citron
Grey Goose
Ciroc
DOMESTIC VODKA
Smirnoff (orange, lime, citrus, green apple, vanilla)
Smirnoff 
Fuel
Gin                              
Bombay Sapphire
Gordons



Our�standard�measure�is�30ml�/�local�taxes�as�applicable�/�we�levy�a�service�charge�of�5%�/
we�will�be�charging�extra�on�chaser�as�per�the�rate�in�menu

155

225
225
200
150

1000
550
150

350
350
350

475
475
475
525

3500/1800

DOMESTIC GIN     
Blue Riband
RUM 
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi Carta Blanc
Captain Morgan 
Old Monk  
COGNAC & BRANDY   
Remy Martin (V.S.O.P)
Courvoisier (V.S)
Honey Bee
TEQUILA            
Sauza Gold
Sauza Silver
Camino Real Gold
LIQUEUR
Cointreau
Baileys Irish Cream
Archers Peach Schnapps         
Khalua
DOMESTIC WINES  
Sula Brut Sparkling Wine (750 Ml / 375 Ml)



Our�standard�measure�is�30ml�/�local�taxes�as�applicable�/�we�levy�a�service�charge�of�5%�/
we�will�be�charging�extra�on�chaser�as�per�the�rate�in�menu

3100/625
3100/625
3100/625
3100/625
3100/625
3100/625

3100/625
3100/625
3100/625
3100/625
3100/625
3100/625

6000
7500

1400
700
300

450
450
450
450

RED WINE (BOTTLE / GLASS)
Sula Mosaic Grenache Syrah
Sula Satori Merlot
Sula Cabernet Shiraz
Grover La Reserve
Grover Cabernet Shiraz
Grover Shiraz
WHITE WINE (BOTTLE / GLASS)
Sula Chenin Blanc
Sula Sauvignon Blanc
Sula Mosaic Chenin Sauvignon Blanc
Grover Sauvignon Blanc
Grover Shiraz Rose
Grover Viognier Clairitte
CHAMPAGNE
Moet - Chandon
Bollinger - Brut
FRUIT WINE
Strawberry Wine 750 ml
Strawberry Wine 375ml
Strawberry Wine by Glass
TOBACCO SELECTION (ALL PACKETS ARE IN 20'S)
Gold Flake Kings                                    
Classic (Regular/Mild)   
Marlboro (Regular / Lights)                      
Benson & Hedges (Regular / Light)  



WATER & CO.

175
75

120
90

150
125
150
125
110
150
225

650

575

575

550

550

475

475

Marked�in�*�is�available�from�1200�hrs�till�1500�hrs�and�1900�hrs�till�2300�hrs�/
only�refined�oil�is�used�for�cooking�/�local�taxes�as�applicable�/�we�levy�a�service�charge�of�5%

ICED TEA
Lemon, peach, apple, espresso
Packaged Drinking Water (1ltr)
Qua Mineral Water (1000 ml)
O Smart Soda (250 ml)
O Smart Tonic Water (250 ml)
San Benedatto Sparkling Water
Canned Juice 
Fresh Lime Soda, Water
Aerated Beverage
Diet Beverage
Energy Drink

UNLOCK BAR SNACKS
NON VEGETARIAN 
CRUNCHY PRAWNS
Medium prawns panko crumbed fried

THYME FLAVOURED CRUMB FRIED FISH
Crumb fried fish served with tarter sauce
CHILLI FRIED FISH
Better fried fish tossed with vegetables

*GOSHT GILAFI SEEKH KEBAB
Minced mutton mix with indian spices, chargriiled in tandoor

*GOSHT KI GLAWAT
Fine minced mutton tawa grilled with spices

*MURGH LASOONI TIKKA
Marinated chicken morsels flavoured with garlic grilled in charcoal oven
CHILLI CHICKEN 
Chicken morsels tossed with vegetabels in a spicy tangy oriental sauce



325

400

400

400

325

175

175

200

VEGETARIAN

CHEESE CHILLI TOAST
Italian style ciabata topped with cheese and chilli

*PANEER TIKKA
Cubes of paneer marinated in hung curd and home made indian spices cooked in tandoor

*TANDOORI MUSHROOM
Button mushroom marinated in red masala cooked in tandoor

COTTAGE CHEESE CROQUETTES
Crispy fried dumpling of grated cottage cheese and potato mix together served with cocktail sauce

SEASAME CRISPY FRIED VEGETABLE
Exotic crunchy vegetable tossed with sweet chilli sauce topped with seasame seed

PAPADI CHAAT
Papdi mix with imli and green chutney topped with nylon sev

MASALA PAPAD
Fried, roasted papad topped with tomato, onion, coriander, chilli

SPROUTS CHAAT
Sprouted lentils mix with chopped onion, tomato, chilli, coriander and topped with 
lemon and chat masala

Marked�in�*�is�available�from�1200�hrs�till�1500�hrs�and�1900�hrs�till�2300�hrs�/
only�refined�oil�is�used�for�cooking�/�local�taxes�as�applicable�/�we�levy�a�service�charge�of�5%
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